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Anlage
Wasserstr., 89129 Langenau

Sportwart/in
Flaig, Benjamin
T 0152 09128887 pipuuu@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Waidelich, Gerd
T 07345-239051 g.waidelich@t-online.de
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Junioren U181
MF: Norman Schiele; T 07345-2009876

Ra. Name (Nat.)

© 00N UL WN PR

[ e S
w N B O

14

Schiele, Norman
Wahl, Justin
Schmiade, Johannes
Edelmann, Linus
Leclerc, Cedric
Schechinger, David
Bello, Matthieu
Bigos, Jannis
Ruckert, Louis
Schlecker, Laurin
Haselbach, Tim
Haide, Finn Elias
Rehbein, Till
Wahler, Niklas

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10661819
10653701
10564366
10565404
10568722
10651904
10652022
10572343
11096146
10835268
11001052
10842395
10912674
10772076

LK DR Info
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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